
DATE SCHOOL
HOME/ 

AWAY
JV TIME

VARSITY 

TIME
DISMISSAL BUS

Tues. Nov. 30 Washington (S) Away NA 6:00 3:30

Tues. Dec. 7 McKeesport (S) Home NA 6:00

Fri. Dec. 10 South Park Tip-Off Away NA 7:30 5:30

Sat. Dec. 11 South Park Tip-Off Away NA TBA TBA

Wed. Dec. 15 Riverview Home 6:00 7:30

Fri. Dec. 17 Clairton Home 6:00 7:30

Tues. Dec. 21 Ligonier Valley* Home 6:00 7:30

Thurs. Dec. 23 Southmoreland Away 6:00 7:30 4:00

Mon. Dec. 27 Charleroi Holiday Away NA 5:30 3:30

Tues. Dec. 28 Charleroi Holiday Away NA 7:00 TBA

Wed. Dec. 29 Charleroi Holiday Away NA 8:30 TBA

Tues. Jan. 4 Valley* Away 6:00 7:30 4:00

Tues. Jan. 11 Shady Side Academy* Away 6:00 7:30 4:00

Fri. Jan 14 Apollo Ridge* Home 6:00 7:30

Tues. Jan. 18 South Allegheny* Away 6:00 7:30 6:15

Wed. Jan. 19 Steel Valley* Home 6:00 6:30

Fri. Jan. 21 Monessen Home 6:00 7:30

Tues. Jan. 25 Ligonier Valley* Away 6:00 7:30 4:00

Fri. Jan. 28 Valley* Home 6:00 7:30

Tues. Feb. 1 Steel Valley* Away 6:00 6:00 4:15

Wed. Feb. 9 Shady Side Academy* Home 6:00 7:30

Tues. Feb. 8 Apollo Ridge* Away 6:00 7:30 4:00

Fri. Feb. 11 South Allegheny* ** Home 6:00 7:30

(S) - Scrimmage

** - Senior Night

All home games played at East Allegheny High School

CANCELLED

RESCHEDULED

2020-2021 EAST ALLEGHENY BOYS VARSITY BASKETBALL   

* WPIAL Section 3 AAA Games


